
 

March Lunch Menu 
Weekdays 11:30 a.m. to 12:45 p.m. 

Everything is made from scratch! 
We also serve soup, sandwiches and salads.  

Desserts vary. 
Fri March 1 Fish & Chips 
    
Mon March 4 Meatballs in Mushroom Gravy 
Tues March 5 Chicken Rajah 
Wed March 6 Roast Beef 
Thur March 7 Chicken Stirfry 
Fri March 8 Fish & Chips 
    
Mon March 11 Fish Cakes 
Tues March 12 Chicken Pot Pie 
Wed March 13 Roast Pork 
Thur March 14 Bangers & Mash 
Fri March 15 Fish & Chips 
    
Mon March 18 Meatloaf 
Tues March 19 Salmon 
Wed March 20 Chicken Cordon Bleu 
Thur March 21 Cabbage Rolls 
Fri March 22 Fish & Chips 
    
Mon March 25 Seafood Linguini 
Tues March 26 Chicken Adobo 
Wed March 27 Roast Ham 
Thur March  28 Chicken Quesadillas 
Fri March 29 Fish & Chips 


